
ble: oo1o115

: ACÍICIRE

: 5843TFA

:151$32
: 01 ,20'l 5

; 01 .2018
:584311

Customer raference ; GATTEFO§SE ESPANA

Customer code : 3008
Delivery No : 8O161363

:O2.2O15
:40000085872

CHEMICAL DIFTNIÍION :

Acticire is a 10O% vegetable activ€ texture agent based on a complex of Jojoba, Mimosa and Sunflower waxes.

APPEARANCE

ODOUR

COLOUR (Gardnor §calel
DBOP POIITT (IUETTLER}

ACID VATUE

SAPONIF¡CATION VATUI
IODIfIE VALUE

PEBOXIDE VALUE

WATER CONTENT

ALKALINE IMPURITIES

M40193 Beige soft wax
MAO1 70 Faint

MAO214 < = 8.6
MAOOO3 53.O to 64.0 oC

MAOOO8 <= 6.0mgKOHlg
MA0022 80 ro'l05 mgKOH/g

MA0092 4O.O to 60.0 gl2l100s
M40010 <- §,OmeqO2/kg
MA00O7 <=0.5O%
MAOOO9 <=80ppm

Conforms

Conforms

6.5
54.2
4.5
95
55.2
< 0.1

0.o1
o

I Characteristics guaranteed but not ceillfiÉd.

This bátch w¿s ¡eleased by our author¡zed Quality Manager and was found to meet the specifications as stated above, The above
ro§ult§ do not discharge th€ customir trom th€ obligation to carry out an inspection of goods received.
Thís report has been produced electronically snd does not requ¡re a signature.

P:inting Date : 03.O3.2015
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